Name or Entity

Anail

Irish Thoracic Society

Ruth
Marie
Susan
Anjitha
Bernadette
Emma
Monica
Deborah
Patricia
Grainne
Sarah
Antoinette
Mary
Noreen
Caroline
Ruth
Helen
Clarifil
Theresa
Deirdre
Siobhan
Karolina
Paula
Paula
Lynda
Abirami
Susan
Daphne
Alison
Lavinia
Nora
Cuddihy
Helen
Mary

Morrow
Ahern
Arthurs
Babu
Bowen
Burke
Callaghan
Casey
Clancy
Coffey
Daly
Doherty
Doherty
Donoghue
Doyle
Fegan
Finnerty
Floredeliza
Frawley
Garvin
Giblin
Glomba
Hallahan
Hallahan
Haran
Mani
Massey
Masterson
McAllister
McLeod
McNamara
Miclele
Mulryan
Murphy

Role

Nurse Educator and Consultant
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist

Institution

Mallow Chronic Disease HUB
Tralee CDM Hub

Chronic Disease Management Hub
Cork Hub CHO4

Portiuncula University Hospital
Midlands Regional Hospital

Cork Hub CHO4

Midlands Regional Hospital

Tralee CDM Hub

Roscommon University Hospital
Chronic Disease Management Hub
Sligo University Hospital

Bon Secours Hospital

Midlands Regional Hospital

Cork Hub CHO4

Patient Engagement Services IQVIA
Wexford General Hospital

Merlin Park University Hospital
Community Healtchcare West
Galway University Hospital
Galway University Hospital

Mater Hospital

Mater Misercordiae

St Clares Integrated Care HUB

St Clares Integrated Care HUB
Galway University Hospital

South Tipperary Integrated Care Hub
St Clares Integrated Care HUB

St Clares Integrated Care HUB
Tipperary University Hospital
Beaumont Hospital

Galway University Hospital
Castlebar Primary Care Centre

Event Reg
Fees
€1,250
€2,500

€100
€100
€170
€65
€170
€170
€65
€170
€100
€170
€170

€170
€170
€100
€170
€170
€170
€170
€170
€170
€65

€170
€170
€170
€170
€170
€170
€65
€170
€170
€170

Service
Expenses

Event Travel and
Accommodation Service Fees

€2,750

€93

€93

€150

€93

€750

€93

€150
€750

€150

Total
€1,250
€2,500
€2,750

€100

€193
€170
€158
€170
€170
€215
€170
€193
€170
€170
€750
€170
€170
€193
€170
€170
€170
€170
€170
€170
€215
€750
€170
€170
€170
€170
€170
€170
€215
€170
€170
€170



Bernie O'Connor
Adekune Cyril Olugbade
Rachel O'Neill
Mary Osbourne
Anne Marie O'Shea
Rinu Rajan
Nathan Scanlon
Claire Sheridan
Claire Sheridan
Imran Sulaiman
Noreen Tangney
Marie Togher
Michele Uno
Punitha Vairamani
Punitha Vairamani

Preema Baby Varghese
Undisclosed

Total (Euro)
Total (£ Sterling)

Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Consultant
Respiratory Registrar
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist
Respiratory Nurse Specialist

Mercy University Hospital

St James Hospital

Galway University Hospital

Cork Hub CHO4

Midlands Regional Hospital

St Clares Integrated Care HUB

Sligo University Hospital

Mater Hospital

Mater Misercordiae

Beaumont Hospital

Cork Community Hub St Mary's Campus
Cavan General Hospital

Our Lady of Lourdes Hospital

Cork Community Hub St Mary's Campus
Cork Community Hub St Mary's Campus
Cork Hub CHO4

€170
€170
€170
€100
€170
€170
€170
€65

€170
€100
€60
£165
€65
€150

€10,037
£165

€93

€150

€750
€1,000

€750

€150
€750

€93
€100

€6,155

€2,750

€0

€170
€170
€170
€193
€170
€170
€170
€215
€750
€1,000
€750
€170
€250
€810
£165

€250

€18,785
£165



